10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Dean

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Coordinator,
Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

Total Wages

$128,498

$127,384

$121,287

$121,092

$120,856

$115,243

$109,308

$109,203

$105,081

$102,490

$98,215

$90,082

$88,723

$88,075



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Administrative Assistant |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Professor

Clerk 11

Instructional Assistant

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

CRC Business &Family Science

$87,485

$86,447

$80,087

$78,741

$69,862

$46,213

$44,359

$41,267

$33,487

$30,744

$27,201

$25,989

$22,924



