	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$128,498
2.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$127,384
3.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$121,287
4.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$121,092
5.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$120,856
6.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$115,243
7.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$109,308
8.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$109,203
9.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$105,081
10.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$102,490
11.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$98,215
12.	Professor		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$90,082
13.	Professor	Coordinator, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$88,723
14.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$88,075

15.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$87,485
16.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$86,447
17.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$80,087
18.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$78,741
19.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$69,862
20.	Instructional Assistant	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$46,213
21.	Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$44,359
22.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business & Family Science	\$41,267
23.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$33,487
24.	Professor	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$30,744
25.	Professor		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$27,201
26.	Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$25,989
27.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	CRC Business &Family Science	\$22,924